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619 SW EL PRADO AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13994-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.140 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/04/2024 TP 0.45 20,350 0 0 20,350

STANDARD
1

247,623
4,720
20,350

272,693
0

272,693
0

272,693
272,693

0

272,693
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CREWS GREGORY A

MOORE JAMES E JR

1509/714 2/29/2024 PR U I 19 100
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GRANTEE:

CREWS GREGORY A AS PR

CREWS GREGORY A
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2658 GARAGE 50 05/12/2003

HX Base Yr

619 SW EL PRADO AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,162 107.5730 120.48 380,958 1955 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2537

BAS 35 100 35 2,741

BAS 2,502 100 2,502 195,937

FCP 288 25 72 5,639

FGR 72 55 40 3,132

FGR 84 55 46 3,602

FGR 228 55 125 9,789

FGR 288 55 158 12,373

FOP 76 30 23 1,801

FOP 140 30 42 3,289

UST 264 45 119 9,319

3,977 3,162 247,623

BAS= W11 BAS= W5 S7 E5 N7$ S7 W5N17 W41 S29 E15 FOP= S23 FGR=
W12 S6 E12 N6$ S6 FGR= W12 FGR= N6 W12 S7 E12 N1$ S1 W12 S9
E24 N10$ S6 E4 N35 W4$ E4 S35 E16 N13 E18 FOP= S9 E14 FCP=
S13E12 FGR= E12 N24 W12 S24$ N24 W12 S11$ N4 W10 N5 W4$ E4
N41$ PTR= N30 UST= N11 W24 S11 E24$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 24 40 960.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,920

5 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4,720

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2180.00 110.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500

2 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.10 18,500.00 1,850.00 1,850


